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Disponibilità  
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Contingen
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Sicilia Caltanissetta CL A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MM 1 1 0 0 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR MM 18 18 0 8 N; 1 M 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            MM 0 0 0 0 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               MM 15 15 0 4 N 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MM 12 12 0 3 N 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MM 5 5 0 2 N 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MM 0 0 0 0 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MM 3 3 0 1 N 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MM 9 9 0 3 N; 1 M 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AB56 CHITARRA                           MM 8 8 0 2 N 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        MM 0 0 0 0 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AC56 CLARINETTO                         MM 1 1 0 0 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AG56 FLAUTO                             MM 2 2 0 1 N 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AH56 OBOE                               MM 0 0 0 0 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AI56 PERCUSSIONI                        MM 2 2 0 0 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         MM 6 6 0 2 N 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AK56 SAXOFONO                           MM 0 0 0 0 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AL56 TROMBA                             MM 4 4 0 1 N 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AM56 VIOLINO                            MM 3 3 0 1 N 0

Sicilia Caltanissetta CL AN56 VIOLONCELLO                        MM 0 0 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MM 0 0 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR MM 11 11 0 4 N; 1 M 0

I GRADO



Sicilia Enna EN A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            MM 1 1 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               MM 13 13 0 5 N 0

Sicilia Enna EN A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MM 5 5 0 1 N 0

Sicilia Enna EN A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MM 9 9 0 1 N 0

Sicilia Enna EN A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MM 2 2 0 1 N 0

Sicilia Enna EN AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MM 1 1 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MM 5 5 0 2 N 0

Sicilia Enna EN AB56 CHITARRA                           MM 13 13 0 1 N 0

Sicilia Enna EN AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        MM 0 0 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN AC56 CLARINETTO                         MM 1 1 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         MM 0 0 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN AG56 FLAUTO                             MM 1 1 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN AI56 PERCUSSIONI                        MM 3 3 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         MM 1 1 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN AL56 TROMBA                             MM 1 1 0 0 0

Sicilia Enna EN AM56 VIOLINO                            MM 1 1 0 0 0


